Call us on:
+44 (0) 1724 273228
RES60-M Multi-Stage Filter
Medical Applications
Roxburgh EMC’s RES60-M range are two-phase
filters, designed specifically for the medical
industry. They offer a high differential mode
performance, with an operating frequency from

230V/50Hz
mA
Inductance
∑L
mH
Capacitance
∑Cx
uF
Resistance
∑R
KΩ
Connection Type
RES60F01-M 1 0.002 12 0.22 1000 F W
RES60F03-M 3 0.002 2.5 0.22 1000 F W
RES60F06-M 6 0.002 0.97 0.22 1000 F W
RES60F10-M 10 0.002 0.8 0.47 470 F W
RES60F12-M 12 0.002 0.58 0.47 470 F W
RES60F16-M 16 0.002 0.65 0.33 1000 F W S
RES60F20-M 20 0.002 0.6 1 220 F S
RES60S30-M 30 0.002 0.6 1 220 S
Call us on:
+44 (0) 1724 273200
DEM Manufacturing
Deltron Emcon House, Hargreaves Way, Sawcliffe Industrial Park,